
PREP Calendar 2023-2024

AUGUST, 2023………………………………………………………………………………………………
August 20, Sunday PREP Family Assembly 9:00 am VH

& Classrooms
August 27, Sunday PREP CLASSES 9:00-10:15 am
August 30, Wednesday Confirmation Parent/Student Meeting,

6:30-8:30 pm in PLC
SEPTEMBER, 2023…………………………………………………………………………………………………..
NO PREP - September 3 NO PREP - HOLIDAY
September 6, Wednesday First Communion Parent Meeting

7:00 pm in PLC
September 10, Sunday PREP CLASSES 9:00-10:15 am

10:30 amMass - 1st Communion Commitment
September 16, Saturday Confirmation Student/Sponsor Retreat

2:00-6:00 in PLC -5:00pm Commitment Mass
September 17, Sunday PREP CLASSES 9:00-10:15 am
September 24, Sunday PREP CLASSES 9:00-10:15 am
September 26, Tuesday First Communion Plate Painting - 6:30 pm VH
September 27, Wednesday First Communion Plate Painting - 6:30 pm VH

OCTOBER, 2023……………………………………………………………………………………………
October 1, Sunday PREP CLASSES 9:00 - 10:15 am
NO PREP - October 8 NO PREP - FALL BREAK
October 15, Sunday PREP CLASSES 9:00-10:15 am
October 22, Sunday PREP CLASSES 9:00-10:15 am

(First Communion Bread Baking - VH)
October 29, Sunday PREP CLASSES 9:00-10:15 am

NOVEMBER, 2023…………………………………………………………………………………………
November 5, Sunday PREP CLASSES 9:00-10:15 am

(First Communion Grandparents’ Day in VH)
First CommunionWorkshop 1:00-3:00 pm Church or/
First CommunionWorkshop 3:15-5:15 pm Church

November 12, Sunday PREP Classes (except for 2nd Graders)
November 12, Sunday 1:00 or 3:00 pm First Holy CommunionMass
November 19, Sunday PREP CLASSES 9:00-10:15 am
NO PREP - November 26 NO PREP - THANKSGIVING HOLIDAY

DECEMBER, 2023………………………………………………………………………………………….
December 3, Sunday PREP CLASSES 9:00-10:15 am
December 10, Sunday PREP CLASSES 9:00-10:15 am
December 17, Sunday PREP CLASSES 9:00-10:15 am
NO PREP - December 24 NO PREP -MERRY CHRISTMAS!
NO PREP - December 31 NEW YEAR’S HOLIDAY
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JANUARY, 2024…………………………………………………………………………………………
January 7, Sunday PREP CLASSES 9:00-10:15 am
January 13, Friday Confirmation Retreat-Mt. St. Francis 8:00 am-2:00 pm
NO PREP - January 14 NO PREP - HOLIDAY
January 21, Sunday PREP CLASSES 9:00-10:15 am
January 24, Wednesday 1st Reconciliation Parent Mtg 6:30 pm in PLC
January 28, Sunday PREP CLASSES 9:00-10:15 am

10:30 amMass 1st Reconciliation
Commitment Mass

FEBRUARY, 2024…………………………………………………………………………………………
February 4, Sunday PREP CLASSES 9:00-10:15 am
February 8, Thursday Confirmation Rehearsal 7:00 pm Church
February 11, Sunday PREP CLASSES 9:00-10:15 am
February 18, Sunday PREP CLASSES 9:00-10:15 am

Confirmation Grandparents’ Day in VH
February 22, Thursday CONFIRMATIONMASS - 7:00 pm
February 25, Sunday PREP CLASSES 9:00-10:15 am

MARCH, 2024……………………………………………………………………………………………….
March 3, Sunday PREP CLASSES 9:00-10:15 am
March 10, Sunday PREP CLASSES 9:00-10:15 am

1st Reconciliation Family Workshop
1:00 - 3:00 pm in Church

March 17, Sunday PREP CLASSES 9:00-10:15 am
1st Reconciliation Grandparents’ Day in VH

March 21, Thursday 1st Reconciliation Celebration 6:30pm Church
March 24, Sunday PREP CLASSES 9:00-10:15 am
NO PREP -March 31, Sunday NO PREP EASTER SUNDAY

APRIL, 2024…………………………………………………………………………………………………
NO PREP - April 7, Sunday NO PREP - SPRING BREAK
April 14, Sunday PREP CLASSES 9:00-10:15 am
April 21, Sunday PREP CLASSES 9:00-10:15 am
April 28, Sunday PREP CLOSING FAMILY ASSEMBLY

**Gospel Weeklies will be supplied for the Holiday weekends for At Home Reading
and Reflection! **


